Updated 10/10/17 @ 8:30 am

Region
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A Central
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A East
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
1A/2A West
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A Central
3A East

School
East Surry
East Wilkes
Forbush
Lake Norman Charter
Lincoln Charter
North Davidson
Pine Lake Preparatory
South Rowan
South Stokes
Surry Central
West Davidson
West Stokes
Beddingfield
Bunn
Croatan
Falls Lake Academy
Franklin Academy
Midway
Oak Grove
Princeton
Providence Grove
Richlands
River Mill Academy
Roanoke Rapids
South Stanly
Voyager Academy
West Craven
Alleghany
Ashe County
East Burke
Foard
Hayesville
Hibriten
Highland School of Technology
Murphy
North Lincoln
Patton
Thomas Jefferson
West Lincoln
Brown
Carson
Chapel Hill
Concord
East Chapel Hill
East Rowan
Eastern Alamance
Eastern Guilford
Lee County
Northwood
Piedmont
Southern Alamance
Southwest Guilford
Southwestern Randolph
Union Pines
Western Alamance
Williams
Aycock

Conference Champ
No
Yes
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes
No
No

Name T1
Madison Bowman
Ava Tharpe
Mallory Fobes
Josie fisher
Angela Jeffords
Kelsie Conner
Kayla Forest
Ellyse Scarborough
Rachel Fenner
Ellie Kidd
Olivia Sharpe
Lily Frosh
Sarah Godwin
Taylor Longmire
Angela Morando
Sara Vaught
Carly Jarvis
Blythe Best
Karli Ann Jump
Casey Mitchell
Maddie Hunt
Avery Grice
Mackensi Vincent
Maci Beaver
Makayla Poplin
Anna Teer Barringer
Georgia Dawson
Lauren Carpenter
Madison Osborne
Ellie Chung
Morgan Loftin
Grace Jones
Gracie Church
Ashley Lowry
Ellie Martin
Lauren Bruce
Molly Messenheimer
Sydney Kinter
Zoi Canipe
Ashlea Rose
Amber Goodman
Anne Crabill
Claudia Bare
Carolyn Hsu
Carmen Fraley
Chandler Bryant
Carly Richardson
Allyson Von Canon
Katherina Floyd
Abby Resinger
Courtney Britt
Sabrina Martin
Hailee Cagle
Aubrianna Bishop
Eliza Szigeti
Kayla Smith
Abby Sauls

Average Score T1
47
38
36.3
49.6
52
49.4
51.2
54.5
47
42
35.2
46.2
92
452
40
44
51.6
51
46.4
47.2
47.9
54
39.5
42
52
41.2
42.2
46.8
49
50
49
354
44
47.8
38
51.2
47.2
50.2
51.8
49
50.0
51
46.8
45
43.6
53
45
38.6
37.80
45.4
40.8
423
50.8
53
46.2
35
41.2

Name T2
Elizabeth Carson
Hunter Tharpe

Susan Flick
Skyler Ngo

Mallory Tedder
Savanah Atkins
Ainslee Conrad
Emma Wade

Beth Vaught

Laura Person
Ashley Longbottom

Allie Nelson

Emma Crump

Darby White
Cortlyn Blythe
Ashley Hardin

Jala Stamey
Davis Walker
Grace Smith
Bailey Mock

Kacey Johnson
Kaitlin Byrd
Bailey Reep
Maggie May
Sophia Brown
Bess Pridgen
Cynthia Shoe
Catherine Joones
Camryn Corriher
Riley Beck
Gabrielle Jeffries
Morgan McRea
Lindsay Denny
Anna Medlin
Rachael Murray
Natashia Humphrey
Shelby Keye
Haley Kissell
Kelsey Pyrtle

Leah Campbell

Average Score T2
48.8
42

50.4
52.2

52

45
40.2
53.80

50.6

49.8
46.8

55.0

55

52.6
53.2
48

46.8
46.2
47.4
52

49.6
52
52.2
51
52.4
52
54
51
46.6
55
53
39
50.40
49.8
44.4
52.8
51.8
47
51.8

45.0

Name T3
Jamie Smith
Kayla Wiles

Kylee Wenmoth
Payton Newsome

Salem Washburn

Haley Lowe

Sydnie Averette

Kayla Jackson
Kaitlyn Mcdonell

Lydia Merck
Rebecca Hester

Jordan Hardeman
Kaiya Addison

Sydney Lang
Grace Howell
Savannah Blanchard

Cherokee Hall
Ashley Goodberlet
Leslie Helms
Callie Gray

Abby Baukema
Madison McLeod

Abigail May

Savannah Strickland

Average Score T3
50.4
50.8

51.2
48.7

53

47.2

52.8

54.8
49.2

48.4
50.8

514
52.5

52
47.4
55

44
51.00
50.8
46
53.8
52.4

52.6

47.4

Name T4 Average Score T4 Name T5 Average Score T5
Eliza Hart 52.6 Brooke Hege 53
Sarah Spicer 53.2
Caroline Thomas  57.5
Lexie Clontz 50 Taryn Craig 53
Morgan Oakley  53.6
Emma Maddock  54.2
Ashley Littlejohn 54
Isabella Landford 53.8
NaYoung Kim 53 LeAnne Ding 55
Hailey Fesperman 48.6 Megan Graham 50.7
Isabella Smith 51.80
Annie Sykes 47.8 Kyleigh Whittemore 48.8

Malena Snipes 55
Emma Grubbs 55.0
Holland Whitaker 52.8

Sadler Gwynn 54.8



3AEast
3AEast
3A East
3AEast
3AEast
3AEast
3AEast
3AEast
3A East
3AEast
3AEast
3AEast
3AEast
3A East
3AEast
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
3A West
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A Central
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A East
4A West
4A West

Clayton
Cleveland

East Wake

Fike

Havelock
Jacksonville
South Johnston
Southern Nash
Southern Wayne
Swansboro
Triton

West Carteret
West Johnston
Western Harnett
White Oak
Alexander Central
Asheville

Crest

Freedom
Hickory

Kings Mountain
North Gaston
North Henderson
North Iredell
Reynolds, A.C.
Roberson

South Iredell
Statesville

West Henderson
Apex

Apex Friendship
Green Hope
Grimsley

High Point Central
Hoke County
Holly Springs
Northwest Guilford
Page

Panther Creek
Pine Forest
Pinecrest
Ragsdale
Richmond
Seventy-First
Athens Drive
Broughton
Cardinal Gibbons
Corinth Holders
Garner Magnet
Heritage
Leesville Road
Middle Creek
Millbrook

New Bern
Rolesville

Wake Forest
Wakefield
Ardrey Kell
Hough

Story Oliver

Darby Reeder
Margaret Ann Andrews
Madeline Harrell
Elizabeth Ritchie
Bethany Marshburn
Mackenzie Honeycutt
Elisabeth Collie
Cathryn Jones
Sabrina Williams
Kathryn Elliott
Megan Beszterczei
Grace Olmstead
Reece Patterson
Raegan Patterson
Jackie Little

Ana Tsiros
Brackston Rhyne
Albany Bock

Anna McDonald
Natalie Lutz
Mallory Ewton
Victoria McGraw
Evie Austin

Kayla Watson

Katy Conner
Isabella Gargano
Gillian Brown
Amber Drake
Tindra Larsson
Caroline Duggan
Halynn Lee

Blake Fuquay

Ella Russell

Kiya Locklear
Adeline Huffstutler
Olivia Mahon
Emelia Pack
Megan Morris
Kennedi Whitner-Mason
Lorin Wagler
Madison Isaacson
Hailey Miller
Shania Rich
Jennifer Chang
Cate Brewer
Hailey Freedman
Taylor Capps

Kayla Ward

Carly Romano
Madison Srinivasa
Jillian Preisach
Jenna Cirillo
Trinity Ahing

Randi Vedeld
Mary Kathryn Hederick
Lotte Fox

Nicole Kramer
Hannah Hovsepian

54.2
44.6
45
46
435
52
46.2
40.6
50.6
52
35.2
48.0
37.6
97
44
53
35.6
51
42
34.2
38
48
48
53.5
46
54.6
52.40
49.2
45.4
43.40
37.6
37.2
47
40.2
43
47
43
33.4
40.2
46
36.4
33.2
44.6
48.2
31
40.8
36
41
35.2
42.2
45.2
45.2
49.8
414
41
48.4
37.2
35.2
43.2

Elizabeth Dull
Taylor Hasick

Liza Horne
Mykenzie Caudill

Janie McLamb
Rayna Bailey

AnaBeth Brewer
Mason Starling
Ainsley Underwood

Haley Teague
Elle Tsiros

Christina Fisher
Samantha Harrington

Samantha Morin

Margaux Whitley
Cassidy Vaughn
Anika Bhatnagar
Christina Witte
Carson Day
Samantha Daniels

Cameron Williams
Tatum Neff
Juliana Mudd

Jaclyn Kenzel
Caroline Isaacson
Natalie Davis

Kayla Parsons
Diana Lee
Megan Kanaby
Becky Murray

Morgan Whitt
Madeline St. Louis
Ella Preisach
Addie Ultis

Julie Fiedler

Carter Day
Christine Lauture
Hannah Lindemann
Chloe Pittman

54.6
48.6

51
49

51.8
54.6

48.6
50.4
51.2

53
61.2

43
436

53.00

49.60
40.4
38.4
49.2
46.8
45

46
40.2
432

36.4
38.2
47.0

38
42
36
44

44.4
45.8
42.8
50.0
423

49.8
47.6
41.0
42,6

Alex Jones
lvey Hare

Victoria Reimann

Lana Klein
Daisy Cagle
Janna Stephenson

Jasmine Dessert
Frances Covington

Ellette Tanner
Jordan Carpenter

Juntra Campbell

Elizabeth Tart
Lauren Nee

Maggie Mahon
Kate Hunter
Rilee Stout

Mackenzie Battle
Brooke Brendley
Dakota Stevens

Tyla McAffity
Clara Grillo
Hannah Rose Bruxvoort

Mary Sears Brown
Anna Claire Bridge
Anne-Catherine Riesett

Caroline Bryant

Elizabth Hussey
Ryanne Howard
Emily Lang

Emily Kaufman-Bell

55.0
54.2

54.0

49.4
514
52.2

55
72.5

55
54.6

53.60

43.0
38.8

48
446
46.2

37.2
44.6
49.2

42
47
37

46.0
47.4
44.2

44.0

49.8
46.4
45.8
45.8

Kendall Weaver

Mikaylee Flowers
Sydney McKee
Landry Connors

Justin Caskey

Kait Cvijanovich
Jessie Nee

Riley Williams
Ava Besecker
Haylie George
Mara Hirtle

Kate Brendley

Laila Jones
Anna Grillo
Emily Brubaker

Mckenzie Crocker

Myranda Vogan

Katherine Weller

54.4

53.0
53.4
53.6

52.60

49.0
40.2

48
47.2
47.6
386
45.8

47
48
39

49.4

44.8

47.2

Sophia Parson
Taylor Byrd
Chloe Harlow

Jackie Toombs

Anna Xu

Katie Ochoa

Carolyn Berg

Camryn Fletcher

Taylor Davis

Emily Mardjanov

54.2
55.2
54.6

44.6

48.8

39.4

49

39

49.1

47.8



4A West
4A West
4A West
4A West
4A West
4A West
4A West

Independence
McDowell
Mooresville
Myers Park
Providence
Reynolds, R.J.
South Caldwell

Parker Melting
Tyler Price
Lauren Martin
Audrey Nelson
Nina Kouchi
Becca Connolly
Abby Gray

36
42.4
34.8
38
373
39
48

McKenzie Hartman
Megan Bornkamp
Grace Kehoe
Hattie Lennard
Merrick Semans

495
48
44
433
45

Natalie Landi
Alex Ayer
Sophie Marjoni
Kennedy Vest

50
46
45.5 Annalise Dale
48

45.8

Angel Nugroho

48



